THE

Get Growing with CHAMBER

ed I HURST EuLESS BEDFORD
(e Apply to join the HEB Chamber of Commerce —

Advancing Business and Strengthening Community since 1955!

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT

One-time $25 application fee for new members.

BASIC MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

— TWO (2) BUSINESS CATEGORY LISTINGS WITHIN:
HEB Chamber Website

A live, up-to-date online listing of your business

+ Value Package

$500
$525
$575
$675
$775
$900
$1,050
+ $150

Investment

$350
$375
$425
$525
$625
$750
$900
$1.25

per employee

# of Employees
1-5

6-10
11-20
21-50
51-99

100 - 499

500 -999
1,000+

Direct link to company website & social media pages

Direct email link for designated representatives
Annual Relocation Guide & Business Directory

Printed resource for the HEB and surrounding area available to our

members, area visitors and community partners year round!

— MEMBERSHIP PLAQUE
— ACCESS TO ALL CHAMBER EVENTS & ACTIVITIES
— PROMOTIONAL TOOLS
— NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES

FIRST YEAR MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS INCLUDE:

— One (1) membership luncheon pass Financial Institutions - $650

$650 includes Value Package; $250 each additional branch
Individual Memberships - $175

— Opportunity for a ribbon-cutting event

VALUE PACKAGE MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS +$150.00
Display table at the membership luncheon (Value $50) « Ad in the Chamber ‘s digital monthly newsletter (Value $150)
Three (3) tickets to a membership luncheon (Value $100+)

TOTAL VALUE = OVER $300!

COMPANY INFORMATION
(Please print)
Business Name:

Mailing Address:
City:

State: Zip:

Physical Address:
City: State: Zip:

Phone: Fax:

Home-based business?  YESLINo[J Employee # :
Company Email:
Website:

Social Media Pages: []¥B
Business category listing:
1) 2)

Ow Ou

D Other:

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE(S)
(Please print)

Primary Rep:
Title:
E-mail:
Phone/Ext.:
Mobile number:

Representative No. 2:
Title:
E-mail:
Phone/Ext.:
Mobile number:

Return to P.0. Box 969, Bedford, TX 76095 or email to chamber@heb.org.; Dues to the HEB Chamber are not deductible as a charitable contribution.
However, a portion of the dues may be deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense. For more information, call 817-283-1521.

Amount Enclosed (dues + $25 Administrative Fee):

STAFF USE [EEII\CE Exp:

Sold By: Date:

CVV: [] New Member Packet

AMEX

ONLY Card type: DISCOVER MC

Signature:

VISA

[] Membership Plaque Given
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