ONLY

Card type:

Signature:

AMEX

DISCOVER

MC

VISA

Get Growing with CHMBER

Apply to join the HEB Chamber of Commerce —

Advancing Business and Strengthening Community since 1955!



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

BASIC MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS → TWO (2) BUSINESS CATEGORY LISTINGS WITHIN:

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT

One-time \$25 application fee for new members.

HEB Chamber Website A live, up-to-date online listing of your business Direct link to company website & social media pages Direct email link for designated representatives Annual Relocation Guide & Business Directory

Printed resource for the HEB and surrounding area available to our members, area visitors and community partners year round!

→ MEMBERSHIP PLAQUE

 \rightarrow ACCESS TO ALL CHAMBER EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

\rightarrow PROMOTIONAL TOOLS

→ NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES

FIRST YEAR MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS INCLUDE:

 \rightarrow One (1) membership luncheon pass \rightarrow Opportunity for a ribbon-cutting event

# of Employees	Investment	+ Value Package
1 - 5	\$350	\$500
6 - 10	\$375	\$525
11 - 20	\$425	\$575
21 - 50	\$525	\$675
51 - 99	\$625	\$775
100 - 499	\$750	\$900
500 - 999	\$900	\$1,050
1,000+	\$1.25	+ \$150

per employee

Financial Institutions - \$650

\$650 includes Value Package; \$250 each additional branch

Individual Memberships - \$175

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE(S)

VALUE PACKAGE MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS +\$150.00

Display table at the membership luncheon (Value \$50) • Ad in the Chamber 's digital monthly newsletter (Value \$150) Three (3) tickets to a membership luncheon (Value \$100+)

TOTAL VALUE = OVER \$300!

COMD	ΔΝΥ	INFORMATION
LUMP	ANI	INFURMATION

(Pl	ease print)		(Plea	se print)
Business Name:			_ Primary Rep:	
Mailing Address:			_ Title:	
City:	State:	Zip:		
Physical Address:			_ Phone/Ext.:	
City:	State:	Zip:		
Phone:				
Home-based business?	YES NO	Employee # :	_ Representative No. 2:	
Company Email:			Title:	
Website:				
Social Media Pages: 🗆 FB	🗌 IG	LI 🗌 Other:	_ Phone/Ext.:	
Business category listing:			Mobile number:	
1)	_ 2)			
			g.; Dues to the HEB Chamber are not dedu d necessary business expense. For more inj	
			Sold By: _ CVV:	

Memb	bersł	nip	Pla	que	e Given